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MOL 4 Axel ballast trailer

Caracteristicas generales

Marca MOL
Subcategoria Lateral abatible
Ao de construccion 2000

Fecha del primer registro 24-05-2000
Color Rojo

Condicion Usado

Caracteristicas

Peso vacio
payloadWeight
GVvW

Longitud

Ancho

9.800kg
52.200kg
62.000kg
1.380cm

255cm



MOL 4 Axel ballast trailer

Especificaciones técnicas

Numero de ejes 4

Descripcion

For sale Mol Ballast trailer. Strong and reliable 4 axle trailer for transporting vehicles or heavy equipment. Ready for immediate
use. Trailer details. ¢ Brand. MOL Ballast trailer e First registration. 24-05-2000 e Number of axles. 4 ¢ Number of steering axles 2
o Number of wheels. 8 Weights. ¢ Maximum permitted weight. 62,000 kg ¢ Empty weight. 9,800 kg ¢ Axle load per axle. 10,000 kg
Tyres. o Tyre size. 445/65R22.5 ¢ Number of tyres. 8 Dimensions. e Length. 13,800 mm e Width. 2,550 mm e Height. 1,560 mm
Use. e Suitable for heavy transport e Strong 4 axle construction Trailer is ready for use. Viewing possible by appointment. Send a

message for more information or the price.
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