

MOL 4 Axel ballast trailer

Características generales

Marca	MOL
Subcategoría	Lateral abatible
Año de construcción	2000
Fecha del primer registro	24-05-2000
Color	Rojo
Condición	Usado



Características

Peso vacío	9.800kg
payloadWeight	52.200kg
GVW	62.000kg
Longitud	1.380cm
Ancho	255cm

MOL 4 Axel ballast trailer

Especificaciones técnicas

Número de ejes

4

Descripción

For sale Mol Ballast trailer. Strong and reliable 4 axle trailer for transporting vehicles or heavy equipment. Ready for immediate use. Trailer details. • Brand. MOL Ballast trailer • First registration. 24-05-2000 • Number of axles. 4 • Number of steering axles 2 • Number of wheels. 8 Weights. • Maximum permitted weight. 62,000 kg • Empty weight. 9,800 kg • Axle load per axle. 10,000 kg Tyres. • Tyre size. 445/65R22.5 • Number of tyres. 8 Dimensions. • Length. 13,800 mm • Width. 2,550 mm • Height. 1,560 mm Use. • Suitable for heavy transport • Strong 4 axle construction Trailer is ready for use. Viewing possible by appointment. Send a message for more information or the price.

Accesorios

-